
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 23rd September, 1925.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries whence
Consigned.

Norway

Mexico

Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...

Australia

Other Countries ,

Total Declared Value of
the Importations regis-
tered in the week ended
23rd Sept., 1925.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

•»•

•

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...»

'T*

1,375

1,375

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

....

•f •

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

•f .

...

...

Total of
G&ld.

£

...

...

• r »

*••

1,375

i
1,375

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

"f

• f f

...

...

Refined.

£

...

208,196

» • «

f ??

1,531

209,727

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

50,000

3,660

1,111

54,771

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

68,000

...

...

...

...

68,000

Total of
Silver.

£

68,000

208,196

50,000

3,660

2,642

332,498

Total of Gold
and Silver.

'£

68,000

208,196

50,000

3,660

4,017

333,873
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