	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries whence	Bullion.			oin.		Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
Consigned.	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	÷£
Jorway							•••		68,000	68,000	68,000
Iexico		•••					208,196			208,196	208,196
nglo-Egyptian Sudan		e ě.e		.	• ? •	•••	,	50,000		50,000	50,000
ustralia	,.	-,•		•••		•••		3,660		3,660	3,660
Other Countries	,	1,375			1,375	•••	1,531	1,111		2,642 	4,017
Fotal Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week ended 23rd Sept., 1925.		1,375			i 1,375		209,727	54,771	68,000	 332,498 -	333,873

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 23rd September, 1925. IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.